Article 40 Mortgage Deed
PROPERTY SITUATED AT CIVIL STATION,MARRIS ROAD NEAR
DURGABARI ALIGARH

MS JADON INFRATECH ALG THRU PAR YOGENDRA PAL SINGH -'

ALTGARH DEVELopMENT AUTHoirry runu JE vtNEET KUMAR
MS JADON INFRATECH ALG THRU PAR YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
1,25,000
(One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand only)

iilii"
:lirr;;;iiirr,
t; lr ,:..;-t;,L
$i';-1 rl: :ilr!

ir lis:..5
:.. t|' ^..: ..1j

1,1 -':::,-..i1"
!t: ll:::.;tt:l
: t: ::i iir:.
': ;:)i::::::

:tl

I
in

.]t

t,i.9j

,il

t:rr.:i

,.;.

fl r,lii;

::..,.ii

il:r:.i:

l, i L.i;l,j:;,il-l